
January Test Date Thursday, January 25, 2018

February Test Date Thursday, February 22, 2018

March Test Date Thursday, March 22, 2018

April Test Date Thursday, April 26, 2018

May Test Date Thursday, May 31, 2018

June Test Date Thursday, June 21, 2018

July Test Date Thursday, July 26, 2018

August Test Date Thursday, August 30, 2018

September Test Date Thursday, September 27, 2018

October Test Date Thursday, October 25, 2018

November Test Date Thursday, November 15, 2018

December Test Date Thursday, December 13, 2018

TCAT-Pulaski HiSet Testing Schedule 2018


